
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GRAND NATIONAL TWINS MAIN EVENT

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

NORTH CENTRAL SPEEDWAY - BRAINERD, MINNESOTA

ROUND 18 OF 20 - SEPTEMBER 24, 2011

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Twins

BRAINERD HALF-MILE
17B

3 #2 #4 #7 #9 #10 #12 #17 #20 #23#1
2 J. Johnson K. Coolbeth, Jr. C. Carr S. Halbert J. Mees J. Lewis B. Baker H. Wiles M. Weidman J. Carver Jr.

1 H-D H-D H-D H-D KAW DUC H-D H-D H-DH-D

1 2:12.504 19.934 19.647 2:18.503 19.871 20.279 20.391 2:17.951 20.5351:23.660

2 18.929 18.561 18.866 18.482 18.898 19.104 19.433 18.747 19.27318.547

3 18.535 18.843 18.706 18.466 18.852 19.094 19.058 18.535 19.00118.498

4 18.389 18.530 18.890 18.635 18.667 19.056 19.113 18.558 19.22918.526

5 18.417 18.428 18.716 18.529 18.899 18.975 19.187 18.508 19.10318.515

6 18.458 18.506 18.748 18.511 18.832 19.529 19.038 18.611 19.02018.580

7 18.474 18.487 18.655 18.583 18.809 19.059 18.817 18.660 19.05918.569

8 18.397 18.525 18.938 18.539 18.964 19.005 18.931 18.561 18.97118.544

9 18.638 18.745 18.834 18.645 18.799 19.005 18.816 18.592 19.24518.555

10 18.567 18.621 18.830 18.619 18.848 18.849 18.962 18.693 19.09418.669

11 18.698 18.723 18.787 18.719 18.814 19.033 18.965 18.660 18.97518.753

12 18.602 18.604 18.707 18.644 19.065 18.930 18.812 18.717 19.01718.775

13 18.724 18.742 18.673 18.654 19.062 19.001 18.936 18.842 19.07318.737

14 18.653 18.825 18.732 18.558 19.053 18.935 18.888 18.852 18.93718.792

15 18.639 18.710 18.808 18.601 18.892 18.951 18.973 18.976 18.97018.676

16 18.549 18.763 18.710 18.826 18.956 18.986 18.825 18.974 18.98818.685

17 18.674 18.650 18.856 18.694 18.900 18.992 18.926 18.915 18.92418.705

18 18.677 18.766 18.903 18.605 19.006 19.011 18.868 18.867 19.12318.640

19 18.692 18.659 18.940 18.593 18.962 19.141 19.003 18.763 19.14518.615

20 18.630 18.737 18.804 18.614 19.027 19.112 18.950 18.887 19.07718.660

21 18.661 18.811 19.015 18.702 18.846 18.987 18.986 18.864 19.16018.807

22 18.581 18.718 18.716 18.702 18.990 18.918 18.963 18.828 19.07418.733

23 18.606 18.782 18.793 18.605 18.930 19.246 18.924 18.871 18.94918.727

24 18.705 18.725 18.742 18.591 18.849 19.135 18.801 19.144 19.10418.712

25 18.728 18.808 18.779 18.694 18.852 19.097 18.893 18.842 19.26718.887

998 18.389 18.428 18.655 18.466 18.667 18.849 18.801 18.508 18.924MIN 18.498

18.929 19.934 19.647 18.826 19.871 20.279 20.391 19.144 20.535MAX 18.887

18.609 18.728 18.832 18.617 18.946 19.097 19.018 18.770 19.133AVG 18.663
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INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GRAND NATIONAL TWINS MAIN EVENT

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

NORTH CENTRAL SPEEDWAY - BRAINERD, MINNESOTA

ROUND 18 OF 20 - SEPTEMBER 24, 2011

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Twins

BRAINERD HALF-MILE
17B

3 #29 #32 #37 #42 #73 #87 #95#27
2 R. Pearson J. Mataya S. Baer J. Wood B. Smith D. Lawrence M. Kirkness J. Beach

1 H-D KAW KAW H-D H-D H-D KAWH-D

1 20.767 20.344 20.033 24.703 20.071 20.567 56.95020.093

2 19.320 19.137 18.827 18.689 19.271 18.991 18.80618.966

3 19.010 19.075 18.749 18.763 18.951 18.864 18.80118.741

4 19.070 19.093 18.725 18.916 19.014 18.884 19.11418.842

5 19.413 19.359 18.897 18.859 18.963 19.104 18.87518.717

6 19.023 18.970 18.545 18.694 18.845 18.940 18.88018.826

7 18.907 19.033 18.621 18.591 18.856 18.829 18.99618.710

8 18.889 19.043 18.794 18.723 18.871 18.952 19.10218.759

9 25.096 19.089 18.665 18.775 18.839 18.947 19.03318.753

10 19.120 18.800 18.845 18.885 18.937 18.99518.712

11 19.058 18.891 18.762 18.839 18.941 18.88618.726

12 19.031 18.731 18.722 18.867 19.123 18.75118.731

13 18.946 18.837 18.694 18.808 19.014 18.98318.965

14 18.871 18.883 18.633 18.806 19.244 18.96318.691

15 18.849 18.801 18.760 19.001 19.254 18.99318.892

16 18.918 18.808 18.705 18.869 19.216 19.01318.718

17 18.919 18.703 18.770 18.761 19.000 18.79018.773

18 19.015 18.947 18.729 18.812 18.954 18.96918.808

19 18.962 18.717 18.766 18.831 18.872 18.84918.800

20 19.043 18.797 18.670 18.785 18.979 18.93518.685

21 19.084 18.820 18.728 18.761 19.039 18.76118.875

22 18.888 18.752 18.779 18.995 18.902 19.02018.867

23 18.861 18.775 18.851 18.930 19.146 18.90318.853

24 18.808 18.888 18.865 18.716 19.054 18.92418.750

25 18.985 18.693 18.825 18.803 19.110 18.84318.755

998 18.889 18.808 18.545 18.591 18.716 18.829 18.751MIN 18.685

20.767 20.344 20.033 18.916 20.071 20.567 19.114MAX 20.093

19.300 19.060 18.828 18.755 18.926 19.075 18.924AVG 18.840
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